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Heavy-duty, splash-proof extension sockets, rubber
cord, IP44, HO5RR-F 3x1.5mmf] - 10m, 2+2 x 2P+E(schuko) ORNO

Marka: Orno | Symbol: OR-AE-13160(GS)/10M | Ean: 5908254800122

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Heavy-duty, splash-proof extension sockets, with cable in rubber insulation (no central on/off switch). It
provides four (2+2) additional grounded sockets (schuko type) with safety shutters and sealing covers, that
protect the device against dust, dirt and water. The device is equipped with a hook that serves for hanging it

in a safe place.
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TECHNICAL DATA

General information:

Nominal voltage:

Max. load:

Wire cross-section:
Type of socket:

Number of wires:
Current:

Standard of the socket:
Number of sockets:
Degree of protection (IP):
USB charger:
Grounding:

Safety shutters:

Type of cable:

Wire length:

Insulation type:

230V~, S0Hz
3680 W

1,5 mmj
2P+E

3

16 A

schuko (type F)
4

44

No

Yes

Yes
HOSRR-F
10m

rubber
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